KNIGHT
IBEX

IDEX CORPORATION

#H $ %%& . »
)
$ $
! " (
$
* +||
$
$ $ $
( $
/0 108 2"
' " 33
$ 188
&« # s 3 &5&
+6 , 1&
107

' | "H'S H% &S ()* *&
ZiS & " S %t A+ + ") &(%S $+ S
A $( + "0h +8& #23 %* )+ ($+

+SHE '& /B

A &' S N%S ) 411,73+ &
+ )3 % # $H%3 (1%/,.$ #(+ "

($+!'+$' #& ,$# %+

+ 011 #& $#%, +

RN SR X

%% ""$'% (% #%




1 66 0 6

8/9 $) $

819 %:;+ < 1#& (.
8%9 %:;,

809 = 1 ' <

8#9 ( I 2 * $
I1# 18 1%& >

8/9 34
819 8 + , $ 9
' ( +
/& 8% 9

8%9

809 3 $)

8008 69 8 0 0 6
( 0?@




166 : 8 80

AODD AIR PUMP
i ——— INCOMING AIR SOURCE

ATIER / REGULATOR

LATITSdL GERES

QU|CK CONNECT 3/8" TEE FITTING (P/N 0600605)
QUICK CONNECT 3/8" - 1/4" REDUCER (P/N 0600608)

v
EXAMPLE® AIR OPERATED 2-WAY VALVE — 1‘7 DELIVERY TUBE
IN FROM CS-5000 CONTAINER SHELF ——
CHEMICAL TANK ORFILL BASIN
Cr-200 MT-300 KTM-500
. ] - IO
—1 —
H = o
O X@) - Os T
© — = o Q JF{ ol
o | o E‘E‘s‘mﬁ HII: 9 0vo0vo0wo e G o
ele|zlp2le i e LOOODODO )
gl e D @D P D 0o - -
L)osc | SINRT | @reur \QV%M B 1420
o o T g
A B A E EF'[\DNA[ B G;lm
ETAI!T INFLIT
?\ TOGGLE SWITCH (ONKIFF]
AL
o i‘; VAIN PFOWER
é A B
o
1AUP FUEE ‘

SCLENGID
@)

—— 24VOC
Btue AR FUSE

O TRLANSFDRNE R0 IPON
PONNEC TS TO"HUI™ TERMNA

ATCANSTALLH 12508




7< 0 61

8 < /1
8/9 "
A; (C3-C' 3D6
819 = $
C
8%9 A; C=4 3D6
8 < /1 01
8/9 "
A; (C3-C' 3D6
819 ( "6D
8%9 A; C=4 3D6
8 < %/
[?2#
6< F /& $ Al
< 8%/ 9 34
$ 3
(
8 9
< 8 9
E
$ 8 9
3 < 8 9
! A@ C6">
196 8 1 9
) +G(/,
$
' $ $
E ) 343
E ) 3%
08
8/9 . $
819

8%9 3

*

*

A@

A@

A0 34

-4

4%

AB C=4 .

AB D6">

/0 10&2'




75 0 61

< 1
< 5&
1&& +,
[ # 5& 1&&
8+, 9 + < 8+
< +34 .6, + 3 .6,
#$ %%
8/9 +34 .6, 1&& )
819 +3 .6, 1&&
A4=6 3 ,) 81&% %&$ @&$ 5& 9
8%9 1&& +3D6 6"6 ,)
$ ) PR

&1

9




7 0 61

D $
(C.61
D $
& %
(C-F
(C.618 OF
(C.6/8 OF

H $
%&& )
8) 9 +6=  (C-
C
c )
89 (  (C-
819 ( (C- 6/ 6
8 /| 1&9
(6A
8%9 ( (C- 6/
809 ( (C-
8#9 ( (C-
8@9 ( (C- 61
8B9 $ (C-

(C.6
%&&

/

8(69

%&&

8 (9
8 F 9
C

(C.6

G

(9




7649020 MOUNTING BRACKET
1900973 SCREW, #6 FLAT HEAD

2X 1900874 SCREW, HI-LOW #8
2X 2300778 WASHER, STAR #8

7641070-D4
SOLENOID ASSY

2000601
TRANSFORMER
TR-3124 19VAC

7317272-L
BRACKET, TERMINAL

7649036-1

/ BOX, DOUBLE

CIRCUIT BOARD
(NOT SHOWN)
SEE TABLE A

7018517‘_/
TUBE.. 3/8 X

6.75 POLY
1900879
SCREW, HI-LOW, #4
TABLEA
MODEL PIN LABEL CIRCUIT BOARD

ATC-200 7641072-07 1200004 71101652/ CT-200

ATC-300 7641073-07 1200005 7142218-2 / MT-300

ATC-500 7641075-07 1200006 7142312-2 1 KTM-500

FRONT LABEL
(NOT SHOWN)
SEE TABLE A

1400434 NUT, 10-32
2300784 WASHER, LOCK, #10

7507400 TOGGLE SWITCH
7507401 ON-OFF PLATE
9600578 BOOT

0600601-1
FITTING, PUSH LOCK
1/4 NPT X 3/8 TUBE

1600000
PLUG, HEX, 1/8 NPT

STRAIN RELIEF

7407014 -10
0800370
REGULATOR FILTER ASSEMBLY HOLE PLUG, 112

0600602
FITTING, ELL, PUSH LOCK
1/4 NPT X 3/8 TUBE

0300116

CORD

ATC—PARTS/092104




)
16 0
Lo $ 8
H
$ D$ | "I < :
$ !
"t
346 ' E3 E
' C ' H 8C9 % $
H
+3, 8 $ H $ <
E
(
s $ 8

, -./0"" 12223 45 3 6

?$&" (4" + 1 %% ?2$&" '( ?$&" /! ?7$&" [+ %$ ?7$&" - +$ ?$&"1- +$
F 505 #5# 0,&& F ;&& ;#0 %B@0 F 5&# #01 1%%% F 00 /15% @/# #B& F @/ 1 5B1# 1#;; F;11%0;/ @@;% F @# @B@% @@%%
<F 505 #5# 0;&/ <F ;&& B#1 54/, <F 5&# #01 #%@ <F 00 /15% @I# ## <F @/ 15B1# 1&1# <F;11%0;1#B01 <F @# @B@0 0&1&




